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RIVERSDALE ESTATE WINES L2H 2017 SERIES

Series Results [PHS] for Division 1 up to Race 2 

Place Sail No Boat Name Skipper Race 3 KOD Race 2 L2H Race 1 Sers Score

1 77 MAKO Phil Soley 3 1.5 1 5.5

2 K1 CROMARTY MAGELLAN Richard Grant 1 7.5 0.5 9

3 3639 TAKE FIVE Ian Gannon 5 6 2.5 13.5

4 S82 ULTIMATE CHALLENGE Peter Jenkins 7 4.5 5.5 17

5 881 FOOTLOOSE Stewart Geeves 10 3 5 18

6 763 PRION John Dryden 4 9 7.5 20.5

7 4964 RAD Brent McKay 8 15 7 30

8 L77 TEAM WHISTLER David Aplin 2 24 6.5 32.5

9 580 FRONTLINE Ian Snape 25 12 1.5 38.5

10 M88 HOT PROSPECT Scott Broadby 25 10.5 4.5 40

11 1988 TALOFA Rob Cawthorn 9 22.5 10 41.5

12 5885 TWITCH Aaron McKibben 25 13.5 4 42.5

13 SM5508HUSH Pete Chalkley 25 16.5 2 43.5

14 5407 SHERE KHAN Phil Watkins 25 19.5 3.5 48

15 TYC101 OCEAN FREEWAY Charles Booth 25 21 3 49

16 4913 TILT Peter Cretan 6 37.5 6 49.5

17 5441 B&G ADVANTAGE Jeff Cordell 25 18 8 51

18 5846 PERFORMANCE AUTO VOLIan Marshall 25 27 9 61

19 TYC65 SASSY Ian White 25 25.5 11 61.5

20 S477 VAGABOND Andrew McConchie 25 28.5 10.5 64

21 TAS100 THE FORK IN THE ROAD Smith Gary 25 31.5 8.5 65

22 111 WHISTLER Piers Findlay 25 30 11.5 66.5

23 12 PUKANA Andrew Matton-Johnso 25 37.5 9.5 72

24 3030 AZLIK CORROSION SOLU Wayne Williams 25 37.5 12.5 75



Series Results [AMS] for Division 1 up to Race 2 

Place Sail No Boat Name Skipper Race 3 KOD Race 2 L2H Race 1 Sers Score

1 77 MAKO Phil Soley 4 1.5 1.5 7

2 K1 CROMARTY MAGELLAN Richard Grant 1 7.5 0.5 9

3 763 PRION John Dryden 3 3 3.5 9.5

4 L77 TEAM WHISTLER David Aplin 2 12 2 16

5 881 FOOTLOOSE Stewart Geeves 9 4.5 4.75 18.25

6 3639 TAKE FIVE Ian Gannon 6 13.5 3 22.5

7 S82 ULTIMATE CHALLENGE Peter Jenkins 8 10.5 7.5 26

8 1988 TALOFA Rob Cawthorn 5 15 7 27

9 SM5508 HUSH Pete Chalkley 19 9 1 29

10 5441 B&G ADVANTAGE Jeff Cordell 19 6 4 29

11 4964 RAD Brent McKay 10 19.5 8.5 38

12 5407 SHERE KHAN Phil Watkins 19 18 2.5 39.5

13 M88 HOT PROSPECT Scott Broadby 19 16.5 4.75 40.25

14 4913 TILT Peter Cretan 7 28.5 6.25 41.75

15 580 FRONTLINE Ian Snape 19 21 5.5 45.5

16 TAS100 THE FORK IN THE ROAD Smith Gary 19 24 6.25 49.25

17 5846 PERFORMANCE AUTO VOLIan Marshall 19 22.5 8 49.5

18 S477 VAGABOND Andrew McConchie 19 25.5 9 53.5

Series Results [IRC] for Division 1 up to Race 2 

Place Sail No Boat Name Skipper Race 3 KOD Race 2 L2H Race 1 Sers Score

1 77 MAKO Phil Soley 2 1.5 1 4.5

2 L77 TEAM WHISTLER David Aplin 1 4.5 0.5 6

3 5441 B&G ADVANTAGE Jeff Cordell 8 3 2 13

4 580 FRONTLINE Ian Snape 8 6 2.5 16.5

5 4913 TILT Peter Cretan 3 12 1.5 16.5

6 5846 PERFORMANCE AUTO VOLIan Marshall 8 7.5 3 18.5

7 TAS100 THE FORK IN THE ROAD Smith Gary 8 9 3.5 20.5


